Air-Operated Valve for Chemical Liquids
LMD*  Series
 Orifice: ø4, ø6.3, ø8, ø10, ø16, ø20
1
2
3
* For those with Orifice ø16 and ø20
Subject to Export Trade Control Ordinances

1
LMD*  Series
How to order
1
2
3
How to order
Model no.
LMD3
LMD4
1 C 4 T R
Connection
Operation port direction
Option for fitting set
(Note 1)
With stiffening ring
Option for
metal coating
B
E
F
C
D
A  Actuation
1 NC (Normally closed)
2 NO (Normally open)
3 Double acting
Option for
actuator
0010UB
LMD5
LMD0 1 C 4 T006UB F
Type of mounting plateG
Model no.
LMD0 LMD3 LMD4 LMD5
B  Connection
FIT-ONE fitting integrated type
6UB 8BUB 10BUB 10UB 12UB 15BUB 20BUB 25UB 25BUB
ø6
 ×